LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 2
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2015-07-21 12:00:18.01 Copyright ©  2010, Everlight Americas Inc. All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Jul.15.2015 www.everlightamericas.com
Introduction
The EAHP9595 package is a lighting
grade high power LED. It is a compact package with
high lumens and efficiency and is suitable for many

4 Copyright ©  2010, Everlight Americas Inc. All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Jul.15.2015 www.everlightamericas.com
PN of the EAHPEAHP9595 series: Warm White LED
Order Code of EAHPEAHP9595
Min.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(typ.)
EAHP9595WA0 850 952 2580-2870 37-41 200 80
EAHP9595WA1 850 998 2870-3220 37-41 200 80
EAHP9595WA2 850 1011 3710-4260 37-41 200 80
EAHP9595WA3 900 1046 4745-5310 37-41 200 80
EAHP9595WA4 900 1050 5310-6020 37-41 200 80
EAHP9595WA5 900 1045 6020-7050 37-41 200 80
Notes:
1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25°C
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet